

---

## Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 85815079

---

Data publicarii	09.08.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.125,31 RON - 1.125,31 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Surub+piulita o10 bc 100 pret f tva 0.67 total f tva 67.00 2.Capac wc 5 23.53 117.65  
3.Broasca completa 2 84.03 168.06 4.Vopsea neagra 10 23.53 253.30 5.Racord wc 8 29.41  
235.28 6.Lac 2 100.84 201.68 7.Panza flex 10 4.20 42.00 8.Piatra polizor 2 20.17 40.34  
TOTAL FARA TVA 1125.31

---